
PART TWO. »5

is

o J
. >j
o o

277

278

279

283

5»

287

303

330

414

262

31S

316

33 >

324

336

337

76

341

NAME.

Rowley, George

Ryan, Henry M

,

Reid, William j

Stark, Mrs Bridget

.

Stanton, Alexander.

Stephens, Joseph . .

.

Smith, Rev. T ^V .

Spencer, A. V

Taylor, Mrs. Margaret

Thornton, Henry . ,

.

Thomson, Miss Mary .

Thomson, Miss Phillis

White, Mrs. Jane

Weir, John

Watson, Arthur J

Whitcomb, Miss Mary A .

.

Walthew, James

Wilkinson, John F

LOT.

3, 4. pt blk w

6/.7

pt 2

26, 27, 28

10, II, 12

pt 2

pt lot I

10

Con., Strket,
OR Road.

e Prospect Sli eet .

.

n Erie Street ...

I Con, Yarmouth

OWNER, TENANT,
M.F., ETC.

s Smith Street

w Colborne Street

V Francis Street .

I Con. Yarmouth

I Con. Yarmouth

Owner

Owner

Owner

Tenant.

Owner

.

Owner .

Owner .

Owner .

w Colborn Street

s Smith Street . .

.

w Colborne Street

w Colborne Street

4 s Bridge Street .

e Colborne Street

pt blodic 20 A s Lake Road . .

.

2 w Main Street . .

.

8 w Colborne Street

pt 14, block A s Lake Road . .

.

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner .

Owner ,

Owner .


