	-				
WNER, TENANT, M.F., ETC.	No. on Roll.	NAME.	LOT.	Con., Street, or Road.	OWNER, TENANT, M.F., ETC.
wner	277	Rowley, George	3, 4. pt blk w	e Prospect Street	Owner
wner	278	Ryan, Henry M	6, 7	n Erie Street	Owner
wner	279	Reid, William J	pt 2	Con. Yarmouth	Owner
wner					
	283	Stark, Mrs Bridget	7	s Smith Street	Tenant
	51	Stanton, Alexander	26, 27, 28	w Colborne Street	Owner
wner	287	Stephens, Joseph	10, 11, 12	w Francis Street .	Owner
wner	303	Smith, Rev. T W	pt 2	I Con. Yarmouth	Owner
	330	Spencer, A. V	pt lot 1	1 Con. Yarmouth	Owner
- 1				\$.35 .000	
(					
enant	414	Taylor, Mrs. Margaret	7	w Colborn Street	Owner
	262	Thornton, Henry	ıö	s Smith Street	Owner
	315	Thomson, Miss Mary	6	w Colborne Street	Owner
W	316	Thomson, Miss Phillis	6	w Colborne Street	Owner
vner					
vner	Ì				
vner	331	White, Mrs. Jane	4	s Bridge Street	Owner
vner	324	Weir, John	4	e Colborne Street	Owner
rner	336	Watson, Arthur J	pt block 20 A	s Lake Koad	Owner
naņt	337	Whitcomb, Miss Mary A	2	w Main Street	Owner
ner	76	Walthew, James	8	w Colborne Street	Owner
n er	341	Wilkinson, John F	pt 14, block A	s Lake Road	Owner